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NASCAR GP SPAIN-ROUNDS 1 & 2

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

 MAY 14-15 16, 2021

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

4005

1 7 Hezemans Loris 18 31:20,474 01:41,774 138,04NLDHendriks M.Sport Ford Mustang 2

2 22 Rocca Nicolo 18 31:26,289 01:42,817 00:05,815 00:05,815 137,61ITADF1 Racing Chev. Camaro 3

3 54 Ercoli Gianmarco 18 31:27,188 01:42,129 00:06,714 00:00,899 137,53ITACAAL Racing JUChev. Camaro 3

4 1 Ferrando Thomas 18 31:28,570 01:43,726 00:08,096 00:01,382 137,46FRAAcad. M./A. Caffi M. JUFord Mustang 3

5 88 Day Alon 18 31:30,730 01:42,003 00:10,256 00:02,160 137,31ISRCAAL Racing Chev. Camaro 2

6 50 Ghirelli Vittorio 18 31:34,107 01:43,271 00:13,633 00:03,377 137,02ITAHendriks M.Sport Ford Mustang 3

7 5 Villeneuve Jacques 18 31:35,133 01:43,795 00:14,659 00:01,026 136,95CANAcad. M./A. Caffi M. EuroNASCAR FJ 3

8 64 Lasserre Lucas 18 31:39,197 01:43,636 00:18,723 00:04,064 136,66FRASpeedhouse Chev. Camaro 3

9 77 Goossens Marc 18 31:45,249 01:43,897 00:24,775 00:06,052 136,23BELDF1 Racing Chev. Camaro 3

10 42 Ferrara Luigi 18 31:45,607 01:43,604 00:25,133 00:00,358 136,23ITA42 Racing Shadow Car 3

11 3 Gabillon Frederic 18 31:46,139 01:43,786 00:25,665 00:00,532 136,16FRARDV Competition EuroNASCAR FJ 3

12 90 Nori Andrea 18 31:51,517 01:44,277 00:31,043 00:05,378 135,81ITANot Only M.S. CHChev. Camaro 3

13 10 Delsaux Ulysse 18 31:51,868 01:44,465 00:31,394 00:00,351 135,81FRARDV Competition JUChev. Camaro 3

14 89 Dallara Davide 18 32:01,387 01:45,218 00:40,913 00:09,519 135,1ITANot Only M.S. CHChev. Camaro 2

15 23 Tuomaala Henri 18 32:01,626 01:44,823 00:41,152 00:00,239 135,1FINIceboys - DF1 R. CHChev. Camaro 3

16 48 Sokolovskiy Yevgen 18 32:08,090 01:45,749 00:47,616 00:06,464 134,61UKRMarko Stipp M.S. CHChev. Camaro 3

17 44 Waden Ian Eric 18 32:20,741 01:45,400 01:00,267 00:12,651 133,78FINDF1 Racing CHChev. Camaro 3

18 17 Manfre Bernardo 18 32:43,563 01:46,741 01:23,089 00:22,822 132,21ITA42 Racing CHShadow Car 3

19 69 Bleekemolen Sebastiaan 15 26:48,556 01:43,587 -3 Lap -3 Lap 134,5NLDT. Bleekemolen CHFord Mustang 3

20 55 Armetta Fabrizio 8 25:47,947 01:45,067 -10 Lap -7 Lap 74,56ITAThe Club M.S. CHChev. Camaro 2

21 8 Caso Dario 7 14:50,998 01:44,567 -11 Lap -1 Lap 113,4ITAVict Motorsport CHChev. Camaro 3

22 12 Sini Francesco 7 31:19,845 01:43,758 -11 Lap 16:28,847 53,71ITASolaris Motorsport Chev. Camaro 4

23 66 Lemarie Patrick 6 29:09,192 01:44,757 -12 Lap -1 Lap 49,46FRADF1 Racing Chev. Camaro 2

24 18 Maggi Giorgio 5 09:27,175 01:43,590 -13 Lap -1 Lap 127,14CHEHendriks M.Sport JUFord Mustang 3

# 54-88-64 + 5 SEC. PENALTY TRACK LIMITS

Best Lap: Rider 7 - Hezemans Loris - Time: 01:41,774 at 141,67 Km/h
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